Assortimentlijst Plantsoen 2024 - 2025

Artikelcode
ACMKUPFE

ACFCGOLD
ACMCQUEE
ACMPAPRI
ACTERRAC
ACMILLEF
AGBADDER
AGBFORTU
AGFLADDE
AGRALABA
AJRATROP
AJRBGLOW
AJRCGIAN
AJRROSEA
ALALPINA
ALMOLLIS
ALMISILK
ALAPSENS
ALATROPU
ALKARATA
ALMILLEN
ALNIGRUM
ALSPHAER
ANTRIPLI
ANHPHEIN
ANHSCHAR
ANHSPLEN
ANHHJOBE
ANHKCHAR
ASEUROPA
ASSCOLOP
ASBRAUTS
ASSPRITE
ASCPUMIL
BERCORDI
BEROTBLU
BLSPICAN
BRMEDIA
BRMACROP
CAAKFOER
CAAOQOVERD
CANBCLOU
CANNEPET
CAPORTEN
CAPBLAUR
CAPEFROS
CAPSTELL
CAPOSCHA
CACBEATL
CAMORROW
CAMIDANC
CAMIGREE

Soort
Acaena m. 'Kupferteppich'’

Achillea fil. 'Cloth of Gold'
Achillea m. 'Cerise Queen'
Achillea m. 'Paprika’

Achillea mil. 'Terracotta’
Achillea millefolium

Agastache 'Black Adder’
Agastache 'Blue Fortune'
Agastache foeniculum 'Little Adder"
Agastache rugosa 'Alabaster’
Ajuga reptans 'Atropurpurea’
Ajuga reptans 'Burgundy glow'
Ajuga reptans 'Caitlin's Giant'
Ajuga reptans 'Rosea’
Alchemilla alpina

Alchemilla mollis

Alchemilla mollis 'Irish Silk'
Allium aflatunense 'Purple Sensation'
Allium atropurpureum

Allium karataviense

Allium 'Millenium’

Allium nigrum

Allium sphaerocephalon
Anaphalis triplinervis

Anemone h. 'Prinz Heinrich'
Anemone h. 'September Charm'
Anemone hup. 'Splendens'
Anemone hyb. 'Honorine Jobert'
Anemone hyb. 'Kénigin Charlotte'
Asarum europaeum

Asplenium scolopendrium
Astilbe (A) 'Brautschleier’
Astilbe (S) 'Sprite'

Astilbe c. 'Pumila’

Bergenia cordifolia

Bergenia 'Rotblum’

Blechnum spicant

Briza media

Brunnera macrophylla
Calamagrostis acut. 'Karl Foerster'
Calamagrostis acut. 'Overdam'
Calamintha n. 'Blue Cloud'
Calamintha n. nepeta
Campanula portenschlagiana
Campanula posch. 'Blauranke'
Campanula posch. 'E.H. Frost'
Campanula posch. 'Stella’
Campanula poscharskyana
Carex caryophyllea 'the Beatles'
Carex morrowii

Carex morrowii 'lce Dance'
Carex morrowii 'lrish Green'

Prijs
0,45
0,48
0,45
0,55
0,63
0,45
0,6
0,6
0,75
0,6
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,65
0,45
0,45
0,7
0,55
0,55
0,85
0,55
0,55
0,57
0,55
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
1,1
0,78
0,65
0,65
0,5
0,47
0,47
0,75
0,5
0,65
0,6
0,6
0,55
0,55
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,5
0,65
0,6
0,6
0,6



CAMVARIE
CEPLUMBA
DOORIENT
DRYSUEND
DRFMAS
ECPALBA
ECPGTWIS
ECPMAGNU
ECPURPUR
ECRITRO
ECBBGLOW
EPCANTAB
EPDOMINO
EPGLILAF
EPGWQUEE
EPGRANDI
EPPFROHN
EPPCOLCH
EPPUBIGE
EPPORANG
EPRUBRUM
EPVSULPH
EPYNIVEU
EPYROSEU
ERPLANUM
FOVULGAR
GAODORAT
GALELLUR
GALSFORM
GALSPINK
GALWBUTT
GALWDOVE
GECBERGG
GECBIOKO
GECCAMBR
GECKARMI
GECSOLA
GEENDRES
GEEWPINK
GEJBLUE
GEMCZAKO
GEMIVARI
GEMSPESS
GEMACROR
GEPVAPEL
GERENARD
GEROZANN
GESALBUM
GESMFREI
GESANGUI
GESSTRIA
GESIRAK
GETMONST
GERIVALE
HEHELIX
HEHIBERN
HEBBISHO
HELMBEAU
HEITALIC
HESRUSSE

Carex morrowii 'Variegata'
Ceratostigma plumbaginoides
Doronicum orientale

Dryas suendermannii

Dryopteris filix-mas

Echinacea p. 'Alba’

Echinacea p. 'Green Twister'
Echinacea p. 'Magnus'
Echinacea purpurea

Echiniops ritro

Echinops bann. 'Blue Glow'
Epimedium cantabrigiense
Epimedium 'Domino’
Epimedium gr. 'Lilafee’
Epimedium gr. 'White Queen'
Epimedium grandiflorum
Epimedium perralc. 'Frohnleiten’
Epimedium pinnatum colchicum
Epimedium pubigerum
Epimedium pubigerum 'Orangekonigin'
Epimedium rubrum

Epimedium versic. 'Sulphureum’
Epimediumy. 'Niveum'
Epimediumy. 'Roseum’
Eryngeum planum

Foeniculum vulgare

Galium odoratum

Gaura L. 'Elurra’

Gaural. 'Short Form'

Gaura L. 'Siskiyou Pink'

Gaura L. 'Whirling Butterflies'
Gaura L. 'White Dove'

Geranium cant. 'Berggarten’
Geranium cant. 'Biokovo'
Geranium cant. 'Cambridge'
Geranium cant. 'Karmina'
Geranium cant. 'St Ola'
Geranium endressii

Geranium endressii 'Wargrave Pink'
Geranium 'Johnson's Blue'
Geranium macr. 'Czakor’
Geranium macr. 'Ingwersen Variety'
Geranium macr. 'Spessart'
Geranium macrorrhizum
Geranium 'Philippe Vapelle'
Geranium renardii

Geranium 'Rozanne'

Geranium sang. 'Album'
Geranium sang. 'Max Frei'
Geranium sanguineum
Geranium sanguineum 'Striatum’
Geranium 'Sirak'’

Geranium 'Tiny Monster'

Geum rivale

Hedera helix

Hedera hibernica

Helenium bigelovii 'The Bishop'
Helenium hyb. 'Moerheim Beauty'
Helichrysum italicum
Hemerocallis 'Sammy Russell'

0,65
0,55
0,45
0,65
0,7
0,47
0,65
0,47
0,47
0,5
0,6
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,85
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,47
0,45
0,52
0,55
0,6
0,55
0,55
0,6
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,6
0,6
0,65
0,6
0,6
0,65
0,6
0,75
0,75
1,65
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,65
0,6
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,65
0,65
0,5
0,6



HESORO
HEAPPURP
HESLEUCH
HYCALYCI
IMCRBARO
KIPALMAT
KOGLAUCA
LAGFLORE
LAGALEOB
LAMACULA
LAMALBUM
LAMROSEU
LAAHIDCO
LAAMUNST
LAIEDELW
LESQUALI
LEBECKY
LEPOLARI
LEVMAIKO
LIMBBLUE
LIMINGWE
LIMMONEY
LIMMWHIT
LIRSPICA
LUANNUA
LUPIGEL
LYSRGEM
MISGRACI
MISMLIGH
MOCEDUDS
MOCHEIDE
NESBULGA
NEFAASSE
NEALBA
NEGDDUSK
NERSNOWF
NESHGIAN
NEWLOW
OMVERNA
OPPNIGER
ORLHERRE
ORVULGAR
PATGCARP
PATGSHEE
PATERMIN
PAVHMETA
PEAHAMEL
PEALBUNN
PEAMOUDR
PEARHEAD
PEBISTOR
PEBSPIRE
PEAALBA
PEASPECI
PEADRED
PEASUPER
POVULGAR
POSETIFE

PUABMEER
ROOCAPRI

Hemerocallis 'Stella de Oro'
Heuchera a. 'Palace Purple'
Heuchera sang. 'Leuchtkafer'
Hypericum calycinum
Imperata cylindrica 'Red Baron'
Kirengeshoma palmata
Koeleria glauca

Lamiastrum gal. 'Florentinum’
Lamiastrum galeobdolon
Lamium maculatum

Lamium maculatum 'Album’
Lamium maculatum 'Roseum'
Lavandula ang. 'Hidcote'
Lavandula ang. 'Munstead'
Lavandula int. 'Edelweiss'
Leptinella squalida
Leucanthemum (S) 'Becky'
Leucanthemum (S) 'Polaris'
Leucanthemum vulgare 'Maikonigin'
Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'
Liriope muscari 'Ingwersen’
Liriope muscari '"Moneymaker'
Liriope muscari 'Monroe White'
Liriope spicata

Lunaria annua

Luzula pilosa 'lgel’

Lythrum sal. 'Rosy Gem'
Miscanthus sin. 'Gracillimus'
Miscanthus sin. '‘Morning Light'
Molinia caerulea 'Edith dudszus'
Molinia caerulea 'Heidebraut'

Nectaroscordum siculum bulgaricum (Allium bulgaricum)

Nepeta faassenii

Nepeta faassenii 'Alba’

Nepeta gran. 'Dawn to Dusk'
Nepeta rec. 'Snowflake'

Nepeta 'Six Hills Giant'

Nepeta 'Walker's Low'
Omphalodes verna
Ophiopoghon niger

Origanum L. 'Herrenhausen'
Origanum vulgare

Pachysandra term. 'Green Carpet'
Pachysandra term. 'Green Sheen'
Pachysandra terminalis
Panicum virgatum 'Heavy Metal'
Pennisetum al. 'Hameln'
Pennisetum al. 'Little Bunny'
Pennisetum al. 'Moudry'
Pennisetum al. 'Red Head'
Persicaria bistorta

Perovskia 'Blue Spire'
Persicaria a. 'Alba’

Persicaria a. 'Speciosa'
Persicaria aff. 'Darjeeling Red'
Persicaria aff. 'Superba'
Polypodium vulgare
Polystichum setiferum

Pulmonaria ang. 'Blaues Meer'
Rosmarinus off. 'Capri'

0,6
0,45
0,5
0,6
0,58
0,75
0,47
0,55
0,55
0,5
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,5
0,6
0,45
0,45
0,75
0,95
0,95
1,45
0,75
0,45
0,6
0,6
0,75
0,75
0,6
0,6
0,65
0,45
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,65
1,2
0,55
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,75
0,5
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,55
0,5
1,25
11
0,55
0,55
0,75
0,75
0,65
0,55



ROOFFICI
RUDFGOLD
SAMHLIPS
SARBUMBL
SAMGLETS
SANACHTV
SANBLAUH
SANCARAD
SANMAINA
SANOSTFR
SANSCHNE
SANEMORO
SAVPRAIN
SAOTANNA
SACHAMAE
SANROSMA
SAUCELLI
SAURBIUM
SECARL
SEHERBST
SEMATRON
SESCBLAN

SESPURPU
SESBRILL
SESCOCCI
SESFULDA
SESSBLUT
SEARACHN
SEMCALCA
SEGRANDI
SEOTHELL
SEPPASSI
SERUTHEN
SESILBER
SEAUTUMN
SECAERUL
SOGOLDKI
SORFIREW
SPHETERO
STMHUMME
STTPONYT
STTENUIS
TECALBUM
TECHAMAE
TEHYRCAN
TELUCIDR
TESCOROD
THPALBIF
THPCOCCI
THPRCARP
THSEALB
THSERPYL

Rosmarinus officinalis
Rudbeckia f. 'Goldsturm'
Salvia micr. 'Hot Lips'
Salvia micr. 'Royal Bumble'
Salvia microphylla 'Gletsjer
Salvia 'Nachtvlinder'

Salvia nem. 'Blauhtigel'
Salvia nem. 'Caradonna’
Salvia nem. 'Mainacht'
Salvia nem. 'Ostfriesland'
Salvia nem. 'Schneehugel’
Salvia nemorosa

Salvia vers. 'Purple Rain'
Sanguisorba o. 'Tanna’
Santolina chamaecyparissus
Santolinia rosmarinifolia

Saxifraga umbrosa 'ClarenceElliott'
Saxifraga urbium

Sedum 'Carl'

Sedum 'Herbstfreude'

Sedum 'Matrona’

Sedum spathulifolium 'Cape Blanco'

Sedum spathulifolium 'Purpureum’
Sedum spectabile 'Brillant'
Sedum spurium 'Coccineum’
Sedum spurium 'Fuldaglut’
Sedum spurium 'Schorbuser Blut'
Sempervivum arachnoideum
Sempervivum calcareum
Sempervivum grandiflorum
Sempervivum 'Othello’
Sempervivum 'Purple Passion'
Sempervivum ruthenicum
Sempervivum 'Silberkarneol'
Sesleria autumnalis

Sesleria caerulea

Solidago can. 'Goldkind'
Solidago r. 'Fireworks'
Sporobolus heterolepis
Stachys monieri 'Hummelo'
Stipa ten. 'Pony Tails'

Stipa tenuissima

Teucrium cham. ‘album'
Teucrium chamaedrys
Teucrium hyrcanicum
Teucrium lucidrys

Teucrium scorodonia

Thymus preacox 'Albiflorus'
Thymus preacox 'Coccineus’
Thymus preacox 'Red Carpet'
Thymus serp. 'Albus'

Thymus serpyllum

0,55
0,45
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,55
0,6
0,6
0,55
0,55
0,5
0,6
0,75
0,55
0,55
0,7
0,7
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,53

0,53
0,55
0,4
0,5
0,5
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,65
0,5
0,45
0,65
0,65
0,6
0,5
0,5
0,55
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,55
0,5


https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=b5d54931b07a9d5bJmltdHM9MTcxNDA4OTYwMCZpZ3VpZD0wNjY5YmIxYi0xNzIyLTY0NWYtMzNmNi1hOTk2MTY2YTY1YTEmaW5zaWQ9NTI0Ng&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=0669bb1b-1722-645f-33f6-a996166a65a1&psq=salvia+royal+bumble&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cud2lsbGFlcnQuYmUvbmwvcGxhbnQvc2FsdmlhLW1pY3Itcm95YWwtYnVtYmxlL3NhbXJidW1i&ntb=1
https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=f37ceb1d49fcaf5dJmltdHM9MTcxNDA4OTYwMCZpZ3VpZD0wNjY5YmIxYi0xNzIyLTY0NWYtMzNmNi1hOTk2MTY2YTY1YTEmaW5zaWQ9NTMxMQ&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=0669bb1b-1722-645f-33f6-a996166a65a1&psq=salvia+nachtvlinder&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuaGVzc2VuaG9mLm5sL2FsL3M2MDQuaHRtbA&ntb=1

THVULGAR
TICMOORG
TICOAKLE
TICORDIF
TIWHERRY
VEBLOLLI
VEBONARI
VEGENTIA
VIMAJOR
VIMINOR
VIMALBA
VIMATROP
VIMGIJEKY
VIMGRAVE
WATERNAT

Thymus vulgaris

Tiarella c. 'Moorgrin'
Tiarella c. 'Oakleaf'
Tiarella cordifolia

Tiarella wherryi

Verbena bon. 'Lollipop’
Verbena bonariensis
Veronica gentianoides
Vinca major

Vinca minor

Vinca minor 'Alba’

Vinca minor 'Atropurpurea’
Vinca minor 'Gertrude Jekyll'
Vinca minor 'La Grave'
Waldsteinia ternata

0,5
0,55
0,99
0,55
0,55
0,75

0,5
0,45

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5
0,55

0,5
0,43



